u’ UGANDA: ECD PROFILE

FAST FACTS

e N
Population Pyramid
Male Uganda - 2014 Female
0 100+
Total population: 45,853,778 95- 99
2021 90 - 94
85 -89
80 -84
GDP growth rate: 3.5% 7579
2021 70-74
65 - 69
. ] 60 - 64
41% of the population live under 2 589
the poverty line (1.90 USD). = g
35-39
. . 30 -34
Life expectancy at birth: 63 Yrs. 25-29
2022 20 - 24
i ¥* 15 - 19
Eoggmale adult literacy rate: 74.3%. ot
0-4
Cap|ta| Clty Kampa|a 4 32 24 1.6 0.8 0 0 0.8 16 24 3.2 4
Population (in millions) Age Group Population {in millions)

Data source: CIA World Factbook 2016

CHILD PROTECTION

Il URBAN
NUMBER OF
ORPHANED® 2,480,000

CHILDREN

A'FE[:N All The Data is from SOWC 2023, World Bank Data report & Unicef except otherwise indicated

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

e
v




EARLY LEARNING
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CHILD & MATERNAL HEALTH
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Maternal Deaths per 100,000 live births
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Under five mortality rate (2008 - 2021)

A

175
170
165
160
155
150
145
140
135
130
125
120
15
110
105
100

o5

90 88.8

85 83.4

80

78 73

5 Pneumonia (Care seeking for children with
=y 627 59 553 516 49 421 \ symptoms of pneumonia) /
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Health Seeking Behaviour

* Diarrhea (Treatment with oral rehydration salts

Malaria (Care seeking for children with fever)
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